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Docente Giorno Ora

Albano Gerardina Martedi 10:15- 11:15
Aliberti Gerardo Martedi 14:05 - 14:55
Ambrosini Maria Vittoria Giovedi 11:15-12:15
Amelio Grazia Martedi 13:15 - 14:05
Amoroso Carla Martedi 12:15-13:15
Annecchiarico Mariapia Martedi 10:15-11:15
Aquino Alessandro Lunedi 12:15 - 13:15
Barone llaria Martedi 10:15-11:15
Befi Leandro Venerdi 10:15-11:15
Belardo Giovanna Martedi 10:15-11:15
Biancolilli Fabio Martedi 11:15-12:15
Calvi Paola Giovedi 11:15-12:15
Capozzi Mario Mercoledi 12:15 - 13:15
Caputo Teresa Lunedi 10:15-11:15
Cascone Raffaele Lunedi 11:15-12:15
Cavaliere Lucia Mercoledi 11:15-12:15
Celenta Nicoletta Mercoledi 10:15-11:15
Ciampi Francesco Venerdi 10:15-11:15
Ciasullo Giuseppe Martedi 10:15 - 11:15
Cillo Marco Giovedi 10:15-11:15
Cioffoletti Vincenzo Lunedi 11:15-12:15
Cipolletti Mria Elisabetta Mercoledi 10:15-11:15
Citro Anna Giovedi 10:15-11:15
Corso Vincenzo Giovedi 14:05 - 14:55
Cozzolino Autilia Mercoledi 10:15-11:15
Crosta Annamaria Lunedi 11:15-12:15
Cuoppolo Enrica Martedi 11:15 - 12:15
De Chiara Giuseppe Martedi 14.05 - 14:55
De Cristofaro Antonio Giovedi 12:15-13:15
De Feo Antonio Martedi 10:15-11:15
De Maio Roberta Giovedi 12:15-13:15
De Michele Antonino Martedi 11:15-12:15
De Nardo Francesco Venerdi 12:15-13:15
De Piano Giuseppina Venerdi 11:15-12:15
De Stefano Luca Venerdi 11:15-12:15
De Vito Gerarda Venerdi 9:15-10:15
D'Ecclesia Antonio Martedi 9:15-10:15
Della Sala Annamaria Venerdi 10:15-11:15
Desiderato Gerarda Mercoledi 10:15-11:15
D'Ettorre Sonia Mercoledi 10:15-11:15
Di Blasi Gaetano Martedi 11:15-12:15
Di Caprio Angela Lunedi 11:15-12:15
Di Ciancia Giuseppe Giovedi 10:15 - 11:15
Di Luise Giovanni Martedi 11:15-12:15
Di Paola Angela Martedi 10:15 - 11:15
Di Prizito Natascia Lunedi 10:15-11:15
Di Somma Francesca Giovedi 10:15- 11:15
Di Talia Angelo Lunedi 11:15-12:15
Dibiase Maria Martedi 10:15-11:15
Ercolino Carmela Gioovedi 12:15-13:15
Esperto Vitantonio Martedi 11:15 - 12:15

Forgione Loredana Giovedi 12:15-13:15




Fortunato Elisa
Fumo Claudia
Furcolo Gemma
Fusco Giulio
Gatta Ciriaco

Giannattasio Maria Cristina

Guerriero Angela
Guerriero Eliana
landolo Marisa
lannaccone Alfonso
lannaccone Loredana
lermano Floriana
Imperatore Diana
Inglese Francesco
Isoldo Maria Giulia
Italia Anna

Labruna Simonetta
Lanzetta Rosanna
Laudati Katia
Lauretano Marco
Lauretano Paola
Lepore Alessia
Loffredo Sandro
Loprevite Carmela
Losco Mario
Lucadamo Mario
Luciano Lucia
Manganiello Maurizio
Manna Anna
Manzo Assunta
Martone Genesio
Mazzone Simonetta
Meo Maria Anna
Miglialo Anna

Moffa Michelina
Montuori Carmen
Nardone Francesca
Nittolo Amalia
Nittolo Fabio
Nunziata Cristina
Pacilio Massimo
Pagano Sergio
Palladino Simona
Pastore Mario
Perillo Francescopaolo
Perillo Maele
Petrillo Massimo
Petruzziello Pasquale
Petruzzo Antonio
Petruzzo Nunzio
Piscopo Gianluca
Rega Salvatore
Relmi Silvia

Lunedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Martedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Martedi

11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
12:15-13:15
9:15-10:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
10:15 - 11:15
12:15-13:15
12:15-13:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
9:15-10:15
10:15 - 11:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
9:15-10:15
9:15-10:15
11:15-12:15
9:15-10:15
11:15-12:15
9:15-10:15
12:15-13:15
9:15-10:15
11:15-12:15
10:15 - 11:15
9:15-10:15
9:15-10:15
11:15-12:15
9:15-10:15
9:15-10:15
12:15-13:15
11:15-12:15
10:15 - 11:15
12:15-13:15
10:15 - 11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
13:15 - 14:05
11:15-12:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15



Riccardi Cesare
Ricciardi Assunta
Riggiola Cinzia
Romano Giuseppe
Rossi Angela
Ruocco Angelo
Sacco Antonio
Santoriello Sergio
Santoro Emilia
Sarno Laura
Schiavo Annamaria
Sepe Maria

Sepe Maria Carmela
Serino Gerardo

Serio Giuseppe
Simone Ezio
Soriano Anna
Spera Fausta
Spina Mariagrazia

Spiniello Gemma
Terracciano Maurizio
Romano

Testa Teresa
Tornai Helga
Tramontin Marco
Trifone Maria
Troncone Eleonora
Venezia Elvira
Vetrano Rossana
Vietri Michele
Visciano Giovanni
Zaolino Antonio

Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Martedi

Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Martedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi

11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
12:15-13:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
12:15-13:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-12:15

12:15-13:15
10:15-11:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
10:15 - 11:15
10:15-11:15
10:15 - 11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
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